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ICAMP. PARANAENSEDE KART 2021.

| ROCK KIDS Kartédromo Luigi Borguesi 1,150 km
TO 3 25/06/2021 13:20
Practice (17:00 Time) started at 13:18:14

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3

(181) MATHEUS RAMALHO

1 13:19:19.156 52.297 19.502 18.493 14.302
2 13:20:07.547 48.391 -3.906 16.726 17.643 14.022
3 13:20:55.418 47.871 -0.520 16.572 17.570 13.729
4 13:21:43.207 47.789 -0.082 16.726 17.402 13.661
5 13:22:30.505 47.298 -0.491 16.321 17.289 13.688
6 13:23:17.674 47.169 -0.129 16.207 17.308 13.654
7 13:24:04.850 47.176 +0.007 16.272 17.343 13.561
8 13:26:35.240 2:30.390  +1:43.214 16.200 17.368 1:56.822
9 13:27:23.180 47.940 -1:42.450 16.878 17.399 13.663
10 13:28:10.889 47.709 -0.231 16.379 17.666 13.664
1 13:28:58.239 47.350 -0.359 16.449 17.282 13.619
12 13:29:45.493 47.254 -0.096 16.174 17.407 13.673
13 13:32:54.269 3:08.776  +2:21.522 16.165 17.474 2:35.137
14 13:33:42.312 48.043 -2:20.733 16.807 17.346 13.890
15 13:34:29.797 47.485 -0.558 16.322 17.339 13.824
16 13:35:17.144 47.347 -0.138 16.235 17.386 13.726

(6) GUILHERME MOREIRO

1 13:19:26.702 51.000 18.476 18.249 14.275
2 13:20:14.626 47.924 -3.076 16.510 17.520 13.894
3 13:21:01.896 47.270 -0.654 16.082 17.369 13.819
4 13:21:49.276 47.380 +0.110 16.176 17.421 13.783
5 13:22:36.573 47.297 -0.083 16.069 17.353 13.875
6 13:23:23.930 47.357 +0.060 16.164 17.376 13.817
7 13:24:11.735 47.805 +0.448 16.749 17.370 13.686
8 13:24:59.583 47.848 +0.043 16.545 17.340 13.963
9 13:28:12.544 3:12.961 +2:25.113 16.258 17.432 2:39.271
10 13:29:00.468 47.924 -2:25.037 16.704 17.317 13.903
1" 13:29:48.225 47.757 -0.167 16.041 17.577 14.139

(11) REGYS FILHO

1 13:19:15.955 51.831 18.527 19.000 14.304
2 13:20:50.865 1:34.910 +43.079 1:12.282
3 13:21:55.595 1:04.730 -30.180 38.049
4 13:25:44.511 3:48.916  +2:44.186 3:25.028
5 13:26:33.433 48.922 -2:59.994 17.242 17.843 13.837
6 13:27:21.196 47.763 -1.159 16.343 17.617 13.803
7 13:28:13.621 52.425 +4.662 17.968 18.317 16.140
8 13:29:06.717 53.096 +0.671 21.334 17.887 13.875
9 13:29:54.318 47.601 -5.495 16.271 17.525 13.805
10 13:30:41.951 47.633 +0.032 16.342 17.450 13.841
1" 13:31:29.578 47.627 -0.006 16.245 17.410 13.972
12 13:32:47.910 1:18.332 +30.705 16.261 17.461 44.610
13 13:33:35.956 48.046 -30.286 16.615 17.636 13.795
14 13:34:23.504 47.548 -0.498 16.270 17.535 13.743
15 13:35:11.319 47.815 +0.267 16.414 17.525 13.876
16 13:35:58.989 47.670 -0.145 16.282 17.523 13.865

(99) FRANCISCO NETO

1 13:19:22.899 54.604 20.095 19.648 14.861
2 13:20:12.443 49.544 -5.060 17.158 18.151 14.235
3 13:21:00.967 48.524 -1.020 16.568 17.837 14.119
4 13:21:50.300 49.333 +0.809 16.658 18.510 14.165
5 13:22:38.486 48.186 -1.147 16.339 17.642 14.205
6 13:23:26.407 47.921 -0.265 16.209 17.738 13.974
7 13:24:14.259 47.852 -0.069 16.193 17.480 14.179
8 13:25:02.354 48.095 +0.243 16.201 17.653 14.241
9 13:27:21.776 2:19.422  +1:31.327 16.242 17.563 1:45.617
10 13:28:10.524 48.748 -1:30.674 16.886 17.615 14.247
1 13:28:59.955 49.431 +0.683 17.678 17.612 14.141
12 13:29:48.438 48.483 -0.948 16.373 17.678 14.432
13 13:30:36.844 48.406 -0.077 16.257 17.386 14.763
14 13:31:25.087 48.243 -0.163 16.335 17.800 14.108
15 13:32:13.105 48.018 -0.225 16.234 17.635 14.149
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